
MON 27 OCT 2014, START TIME 12:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 11 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)211.2 JUNGHAENEL Henri GER WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

210.5

10.610.610.610.610.310.510.7

10.310.510.410.310.510.910.6

189.6168.5147.5126.6105.884.4

10.410.6

10.910.6

10.8  9.8

63.131.0GERBRODMEIER
Daniel

10711

208.5

10.410.110.510.410.810.510.6

  9.910.310.410.610.2  9.910.5

188.2167.8146.9125.9104.984.5

10.810.4

10.510.4

10.710.6

63.431.4CHNZHAO
Shengbo

10362

187.9

10.310.510.710.410.310.4

10.210.510.810.410.210.4

167.4146.4124.9104.183.6

10.910.6

10.310.5

10.110.4

62.831.5GERJUNGHAENEL
Henri

10753

167.3

10.710.510.810.310.5

10.410.510.510.610.3

146.2125.2103.983.0

10.110.4

10.110.4

10.710.5

62.231.3AUSPOTENT
Warren

10004

144.7

10.510.610.410.3

  9.9  9.910.210.0

124.3103.883.2

10.8  9.9

10.710.4

10.510.6

62.930.9INDNARANG
Gagan

10845

123.3

10.410.610.1

10.010.110.0

102.982.2

10.410.5

10.410.4

10.410.0

62.130.9BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH
Yury

10126

101.8

10.110.3

10.410.5

81.3

10.210.3

10.310.0

  9.8  9.9

60.530.2CHNLAN
Xing

10237

81.2

10.5

  9.3

10.110.1

10.510.3

10.9  9.5

61.429.9NORBREKNE
Odd Arne

11258
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